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COMUNE
N.Decreto 

Concessione
 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Posizione 
Mutuo

Scadenza 
Mutuo

Importo 
Annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Scadenza Rata
     Codice 
Tesoreria       

Codice conto

PIETRADEFUSI
1976       
782 

06/08/2007     
04/07/2008

4506255/00 31/12/2028
2.898,97 31/12/2013 420 0304573

3.349,21 30/06/2013

6.248,18
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